



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3142 of 2026

Mirza Abid Beg

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Mandvi Tripathi, Santosh Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 51

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

1. Learned AGA states that service of notice has been duly served upon opposite party nos.4 and 5.
2. Put up this matter as fresh on 27-04-2026.

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)

April 16, 2026
pks